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CITY OF ARCADIA 
PUBLIC WORKS SERVICES DEPARTMENT 

 

Administrative Staff Directory 
 
 

Paul Cranmer Public Works Services Director pcranmer@ArcadiaCA.gov (626) 254-2704 
Carmen Masud Deputy Public Works Services Director cmasud@ArcadiaCA.gov (626) 254-2708 
Anabel Carrillo Customer Service/Admin. Supervisor  acarrillo@ArcadiaCA.gov (626) 254-2701 
Angelica Pizano Utility Billing Specialist APizano@ArcadiaCA.gov  (626) 254-2712 
Anne Woo Administrative Assistant awoo@ArcadiaCA.gov (626) 254-2702 
Angela Chavez Administrative Assistant achavez@ArcadiaCA.gov (626) 254-2703 
    
Briget Arndell Environmental Services Manager barndell@ArcadiaCA.gov (626) 254-2705 
Janessa Kalanjian Management Analyst jkalanjian@ArcadiaCA.gov (626) 254-2717 
Jennifer Lopez Management Analyst jlopez@ArcadiaCA.gov (626) 254-2707 
Daniel Vargas Management Analyst dvargas@ArcadiaCA.gov (626) 254-2706 
Carlos Aguilar General Services Superintendent caguilar@ArcadiaCA.gov (626) 254-2710 
Joseph Taylor Storekeeper/Buyer jtaylor@ArcadiaCA.gov (626) 254-2714 
    
John Corona Utilities Superintendent jcorona@ArcadiaCA.gov (626) 254-2711 
Eric Beltran Water Quality/Backflow Inspector ebeltran@ArcadiaCA.gov (626) 254-2722 
    
Vacant Principal Civil Engineer   
Tiffany Lee Senior Civil Engineer tlee@ArcadiaCA.gov (626) 254-2721 
Michael Kwok Associate Civil Engineer mkwok@ArcadiaCA.gov (626) 254-2727 
Jan Balanay Assistant Engineer jbalanay@ArcadiaCA.gov (626) 254-2726 
Vacant Senior Engineer Assistant   
Mark Ornelas Senior Public Works Inspector mornelas@ArcadiaCA.gov (626) 254-2725 
Vacant  Public Works Inspector   
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